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Anti-PRRX1 rabbit polyclonal antibody

paired related homeobox 1; PMX1; PRX1; AGOTC; PHOX1; PRX-1
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#1% (-20C)

Rabbit

PRRX1

Human, Mouse, Rat

Unconjugate

rabbit polyclonal

The DNA-associated protein encoded by this gene is a m
ember of the paired family of homeobox proteins localize
d to the nucleus. The protein functions as a transcription
co-activator, enhancing the DNA-binding activity of serum
response factor, a protein required for the induction of g
enes by growth and differentiation factors. The protein re
gulates muscle creatine kinase, indicating a role in the es
tablishment of diverse mesodermal muscle types. Alternati
ve splicing yields two isoforms that differ in abundance a
nd expression patterns.

Applications:
Name of antibody:
Immunogen:

Full name:

ELISA, THC

PRRX1

Synthetic peptide of human PRRX1
paired related homeobox 1
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Synonyms: PMX1; PRX1; AGOTC; PHOX1; PRX-1
SwissProt: P54821

ELISA Recommended dilution: 5000-10000

IHC positive control: Human tonsil

IHC Recommend dilution: 20-100

a 1 2
250=

150—
100—

5=
50—
3=



